Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Perritt - (1217698) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.42
37.65
37.70
37.73
38.00
38.12
38.20
38.54
38.56
38.62
39.15
39.75
39.88
40.83
41.85
43.28
46.27
46.72
47.09
48.37
49.10
50.25
50.74
53.25
53.44

53.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
427
426
425
416
412
409
398
398
396
380
363
360
335
311
281
230
223
218
201
192
179

174

149
146

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I I T T I mMm mMm I T I ™M

I I I T

Date

01/10/22
21/01/23
20/01/24
04/03/23
21/01/23
02/03/24
20/01/24
16/09/23
17/09/22
08/10/23
11/06/23
22/01/22
22/01/22
18/12/21
28/11/21
19/06/21
19/01/20
17711719
30/11/19
05/10/19
21/09/19
29/06/19
06/04/19
01/12/18
06/10/18
09/12/18

Meet

North Midlands Annual Championships

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
North Midlands Annual Championships 2023

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021

Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet
Knutsford

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2019

Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knutsford
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 2

4

4

3

3
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 2

3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 0
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 4
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
38.12
38.20
37.70
38.62
38.54
39.15
37.73
38.00
37.65
37.42
38.56
39.75
39.88
40.83
41.85
43.28
46.27
47.09
46.72
48.37
49.10
50.25
50.74
53.77
53.25
53.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
409
426
396
398
380
425
416
427
435
398
363
360
335
311
281
230
218
223
201
192
179
174
146
151
149

Round

F

I T I T

IrI T T I T m I I I

N

I I I I I I

Date

02/03/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
08/10/23
16/09/23
11/06/23
04/03/23
21/01/23
21/01/23
01/10/22
17/09/22
22/01/22
22/01/22
18/12/21
28/11/21
19/06/21
19/01/20
30/11/19
17/11/19
05/10/19
21/09/19
29/06/19
06/04/19
09/12/18
01/12/18
06/10/18

Meet

Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

North Midlands Annual Championships 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
North Midlands Annual Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021

Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet
Knutsford

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet

North Midlands Championships 2019

Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Darwen
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knutsford
Macclesfield LC
Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington

Macclesfield

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Knutsford 3
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 2

3

4

3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 2

3

4
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 2

3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 0
Knutsford 2
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 4
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



