Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Perritt - (1217698) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.42	435	Н	01/10/22	North Midlands Annual Championships	Macclesfield		3
37.65	427	Н	21/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
37.70	426	Н	20/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
37.73	425	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Knutsford	3
38.00	416	F	21/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
38.12	412	F	02/03/24	Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier	Birkenhead	Knutsford	3
38.20	409	F	20/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
38.54	398	Н	16/09/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023	Macclesfield		4
38.56	398	Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
38.62	396	Н	08/10/23	North Midlands Annual Championships 2023	Macclesfield		3
39.15	380	F	11/06/23	Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023	Birkenhead		3
39.75	363	F	22/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
39.88	360	Н	22/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
40.83	335	Н	18/12/21	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Macclesfield		3
41.85	311	Н	28/11/21	Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
43.28	281	Н	19/06/21	Knutsford	Knutsford	Knutsford	0
46.27	230	Н	19/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Knutsford	2
46.72	223	Н	17/11/19	Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
47.09	218	F	30/11/19	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Orford Jubilee	Knutsford	3
48.37	201	Н	05/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
49.10	192	Н	21/09/19	Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
50.25	179	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Knutsford	4
50.74	174	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
53.25	151	F	01/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Knutsford	3
53.44	149	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
53.77	146	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3

Swims in Date Order

38.12			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	412	F	02/03/24	Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier	Birkenhead	Knutsford	3
38.20	409	F	20/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
37.70	426	Н	20/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
38.62	396	Н	08/10/23	North Midlands Annual Championships 2023	Macclesfield		3
38.54	398	Н	16/09/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023	Macclesfield		4
39.15	380	F	11/06/23	Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet 2023	Birkenhead		3
37.73	425	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Knutsford	3
38.00	416	F	21/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
37.65	427	Н	21/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
37.42	435	Н	01/10/22	North Midlands Annual Championships	Macclesfield		3
38.56	398	Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
39.75	363	F	22/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
39.88	360	Н	22/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
40.83	335	Н	18/12/21	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Macclesfield		3
41.85	311	Н	28/11/21	Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
43.28	281	Н	19/06/21	Knutsford	Knutsford	Knutsford	0
46.27	230	Н	19/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Knutsford	2
47.09	218	F	30/11/19	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Orford Jubilee	Knutsford	3
46.72	223	Н	17/11/19	Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
48.37	201	Н	05/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
49.10	192	Н	21/09/19	Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
50.25	179	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Knutsford	4
50.74	174	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
53.77	146	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
53.25	151	F	01/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Knutsford	3
53.44	149	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3